

**Truckee River Trail Reconstruction and Renewal  
Project Tuesday, March 13, 2018 at 10:00 am**

				LOW BIDDER			
				MKD Construction, Inc.		Sierra Nevada Construction, Inc.	
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost (\$/Unit)	Total Cost (\$)	Unit Cost (\$/Unit)	Total Cost (\$)
1	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$240,000.00	\$240,000.00
2	Temporary Erosion Control / Tree Protection	1	LS	\$31,400.00	\$31,400.00	\$142,576.00	\$142,576.00
3	Site Preparation	1	LS	\$58,821.70	\$58,821.70	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00
4	Asphalt Pulverization	19,763	LF	\$5.00	\$98,815.00	\$12.00	\$237,156.00
5	Asphalt Removal	525	LF	\$40.00	\$21,000.00	\$18.00	\$9,450.00
6	Conform Grind	4	EA	\$1,120.00	\$4,480.00	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00
7	3" AC Pavement	172,699	SF	\$3.50	\$604,446.50	\$6.00	\$1,036,194.00
8	Type A Backfill over Sewer	379	LF	\$215.00	\$81,485.00	\$450.00	\$170,550.00
9	Gravel Base	393	LF	\$72.00	\$28,296.00	\$150.00	\$58,950.00
10	Vegetation Barrier	3,628	LF	\$14.00	\$50,792.00	\$20.00	\$72,560.00
11	AB Shoulder	60,864	SF	\$1.70	\$103,468.80	\$1.50	\$91,296.00
12	Rock Slope Protection	3,560	SF	\$18.00	\$64,080.00	\$20.00	\$71,200.00
13	Hand Clean Inlet/Outlet	12	EA	\$2,150.00	\$25,800.00	\$500.00	\$6,000.00
14	Rock Protection (Type 1)	45	EA	\$800.00	\$36,000.00	\$1,450.00	\$65,250.00
15	Rock Protection (Type 2)	18	EA	\$825.00	\$14,850.00	\$1,350.00	\$24,300.00
16	18" HDPE Culvert	60	LF	\$225.00	\$13,500.00	\$500.00	\$30,000.00
17	Rock Drainage Swale	43	LF	\$165.00	\$7,095.00	\$175.00	\$7,525.00
18	Adjust Frame and Cover	23	EA	\$1,500.00	\$34,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$41,400.00
19	Removable Bollard	10	EA	\$2,800.00	\$28,000.00	\$1,550.00	\$15,500.00
20	Conform to Pavers	180	LF	\$17.00	\$3,060.00	\$40.00	\$7,200.00
21	Striping	1	LS	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
22	Cut Existing Pipe	3	EA	\$820.00	\$2,460.00	\$300.00	\$900.00
23	Pre/Post CCTV	1	LS	\$4,650.00	\$4,650.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
<b>TOTAL BID</b>					\$1,409,000.00		\$2,487,007.00